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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VW
VW

058905101A
058905105A
058905101A
058905105A
058905101A
058905105A
058905101A
058905105A
058905101A
058905105A

e not found or type unknown
AN

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
HITACHI
HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
WE PARTS
NGK

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

CHAMPION
CHAMPION

TESLA

DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

JANMOR

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

BorgWarner (BERU)

0221603003
0221603003
0221603004
0221603004
10317

138435
138435
155127
220830028
48048
5DA749475351
5DA749475351
5DA749475351
8010317
8530158
8530158
880460
BAEA162E
BAEA162E
CLO028
GN1026612B1
GN1026612B1
IC03119
JM5267

u6037

u6037
ZSE162
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